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Champiland Cepe Powder
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Cep powder, or porcini powder, instantly enriches casseroles and soups with intense mushroom notes. Try
using it in souffles and marinades, or rub straight into meat before cooking to infuse with savoury umami
flavours. Sprinkle a small amount over vegetarian dishes before serving to add depth and complexity of

flavour.
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SKU

Description

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Ingredients
Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

91111

Cep powder, or porcini powder, instantly enriches
casseroles and soups with intense mushroom notes.
Try using it in souffles and marinades, or rub straight
into meat before cooking to infuse with savoury umami
flavours. Sprinkle a small amount over vegetarian
dishes before serving to add depth and complexity of
flavour.

292.0000

1226.0000

2.6000

0.4000

21.8000

cep (porcini)

Sous Chef

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
27.4000

0.0300

500g

1

Store in a cool, dry place.

Sous Chef is an independent family business that was
started in 2012, with the desire to make high-quality,
authentic world ingredients available to everyone.
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