



Champiland Cepe Powder

Product Images



Description

Cep powder, or porcini powder, instantly enriches casseroles and soups with intense mushroom notes. Try using it in souffles and marinades, or rub straight into meat before cooking to infuse with savoury umami flavours. Sprinkle a small amount over vegetarian dishes before serving to add depth and complexity of flavour.

Additional Information

SKU	91111
Description	Cep powder, or porcini powder, instantly enriches casseroles and soups with intense mushroom notes. Try using it in souffles and marinades, or rub straight into meat before cooking to infuse with savoury umami flavours. Sprinkle a small amount over vegetarian dishes before serving to add depth and complexity of flavour.
Energy (Kcal)	292.0000
Energy (KJ)	1226.0000
Fat	2.6000
of which saturates	0.4000
Fibre	21.8000
Ingredients	cep (porcini)
Brands	Sous Chef
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
Protein	27.4000
Salt	0.0300
Size	500g
Pack Size	1
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
About Supplier	Sous Chef is an independent family business that was started in 2012, with the desire to make high-quality, authentic world ingredients available to everyone.
Country of Origin	France

